
M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -19 -16 -35 1 2 3 -18 -14 -32 46.638 50.215 96.853

febbraio  -29 -32 -61 0 18 18 -29 -14 -43 46.609 50.201 96.810

marzo -35 -27 -62 75 98 173 40 71 111 46.649 50.272 96.921

aprile    3 -20 -17 -16 -28 -44 -13 -48 -61 46.636 50.224 96.860

maggio 0 -20 -20 -76 -20 -96 -76 -40 -116 46.560 50.184 96.744

giugno    -31 -16 -47 -36 -35 -71 -67 -51 -118 46.493 50.133 96.626

luglio    -6 -6 -12 -17 -34 -51 -23 -40 -63 46.470 50.093 96.563

agosto    -6 -11 -17 106 145 251 100 134 234 46.570 50.227 96.797

settembre -6 -16 -22 -55 -4 -59 -61 -20 -81 46.509 50.207 96.716

ottobre -10 -11 -21 18 43 61 8 32 40 46.517 50.239 96.756

novembre -6 -37 -43 15 47 62 9 10 19 46.526 50.249 96.775

dicembre 1 -14 -13 -12 8 -4 -11 -6 -17 46.515 50.243 96.758

TOTALE -144 -226 -370 3 240 243 -141 14 -127

M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -18 -23 -41 12 -25 -13 -6 -48 -54 46.509 50.195 96.704

febbraio  -25 -30 -55 46 60 106 21 30 51 46.530 50.225 96.755

marzo -15 -11 -26 25 40 65 10 29 39 46.540 50.254 96.794

aprile    3 -31 -28 -29 -12 -41 -26 -43 -69 46.514 50.211 96.725

maggio -19 2 -17 -27 -39 -66 -46 -37 -83 46.468 50.174 96.642

giugno    -1 -15 -16 -28 -15 -43 -29 -30 -59 46.439 50.144 96.583

luglio    3 -16 -13 22 24 46 25 8 33 46.464 50.152 96.616

agosto    -12 -10 -22 49 18 67 37 8 45 46.501 50.160 96.661

settembre -7 -14 -21 -87 -89 -176 -94 -103 -197 46.407 50.057 96.464

ottobre -15 -17 -32 84 66 150 69 49 118 46.476 50.106 96.582

novembre 3 -13 -10 53 34 87 56 21 77 46.532 50.127 96.659

dicembre -16 -16 -32 -4 -34 -38 -20 -50 -70 46.512 50.077 96.589

TOTALE -119 -194 -313 116 28 144 -3 -166 -169
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